
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 

DATE 

SUMER PRODUCT SAFETY COMMISSION 
DIV OF PROCUREMENT SERVICES 
4330 EAST WEST HWY 
ROOM 517 
BETHESDA MD 20814 

CONSUMER PRODUCT SAFETY COMMISSION 
DIV OF PROCUREMENT SERVICES 
4330 EAST WEST HWY 
ROOM 517 
BETHESDA MD 20814 

8. NAME AND (No .. w •• t. county. S/1JIe ond ZIP Code) 

COMPUSEARCH SOFTWkqE SYSTEMS 
21251 RIDGETOP CIRCLE 
S:JITE 100 
DULLES VA 20166-6501 

CODE 

OThe above numbered solicitation is amend ad as set forth in lIem 14. The hour and dete spec~ied for receipt of Off"", o is extended. 0 is not extended. 

Offers mlJSt acknowledge receipt of this amendMent prior to lhe hour and dale specifiad in the solicitation or a. amended. by one of the following method.: {at By completing 

Ilems e and 15. and returning copies of Ihe amendment (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted; or (c) By 

separate letter or telegram which include. a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOIflllEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT 
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by 

virtue of th,S amemiMent you desire to change an offer already Submitted, such change may be made by telegram or leiter, provided each telegram or letter makes 

reference to the solicitation and this amendment. and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified. 


12. ACCOUNTI~G AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) Net Increase: $119 r 918. 32 
ITIT2 00-2 5'7I 0 

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED tN tTEM 14. 

CHECK ONE 

X 

A ImgE'i:,H~~~~ R-~~fo~ ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT 

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (slICh as changes in paying office. 
appropna/lon date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b) 

C. THIS SUPPLEMEN AL AGREEMENT IS e:NIERI:I) INIO PUKliUANTTO AU HOldTY OF: 

D OTHER (Specify type of modiffcalioo and authonty) 

FAR CLAUSE 52.217-9 

E.IMPORTANT: Conkaelor (!] is not. 0 is required to sign this document and retum o copies to the tS$.uu'g office. 

14. DESCRIPTION OI~::f!rillO.I~;: (Orgarnled by UCF sachon headings.•ncllJdlllg so/icrtatlonlcontract sub)&ct malter where feaSible ) 

DUN S Nurnbe r : 


Contract CPSC-F-I0-0027 is hereby modified to exercise the First Option Year as indicated 


below: 


In accordance with Contract FAR clause 52.217 9, Option to Extend the Term of the Contract, 


the Consumer Product Safety Commissi.on hereby exercises the First Option Year for tl".e 


period of September 27, 2010 through September 26, 2011. The exercise of this option shall 

be at the rates specified in the schedule of services, line items 0007 through 0012. 

As a res'.ll1: of the above, the first opt ion year is fully funded in the amount of 

$119,918.32. 

Continued ... 
Except as prOVided herein, aU terms and conditions of the document referenced in ttem 9A or lOA, as heretofore changed, remain$ Ulchaoged and in full force and effect 

15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type orprlnl) leA. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or pnflt) 

Kim Miles 

156. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16C. DATE SIGNED 

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) 
PreviOUS editlOO unusable Prescribed by GSA 

FAR (46 CFRI 53243 

http:Commissi.on


REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED 

CONTINUATION SHEET GS- 35F-0585JICPSc- F-I 0-0027/0001 

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR 

COMPUSEARCH SOFTWARE SYSTEMS 

3 

ITEM NO. 

(A) 

SUPPLIES/SERVICES 

(B) 

QUANTITY UNIT 

(C) (D) 

UNIT PRICE 

(E) 

AMOUNT 

(F) 

All other terms and conditions 
remain unchanged. 

of the contract 

Change Item 0007 to read as 
is the obligated amount): 

follows(amount shown 

FIRST OPTION 
26, 2011 

YEAR September 27, 2010 September 

0007 PRISM Web (Base 
It emil : WEBM-Ol 

10 seats) 1 EA 65,276.67 65,276.67 

Change Item 0008 to read as 
is the obligated amount) : 

follows(amount shown 

0008 PRISM Non-Buyers 
Item!!: WEBM-03 

90 EA 183.24 16,491.60 

Change Item 0009 to read as 
is the obligated amount) : 

follows(amount shown 

0009 FPDS-NG 
Item!!: RM-lS 

1 EA 14,350.96 14,350.96 

Change Item 0010 to read as 
is the obligated amount) : 

follows (amount shown 

0010 DBA Support (Silver Plan) 
Item#: DB-02 

1 EA 22,746.13 22,746.13 

Change Item 0011 to read as 
is the obligated amount) : 

follows(amount shown 

0011 User Specific Databases 
Item#: FY-06 

Updates 1 EA 1,052.96 1,052.96 

Change Item 0012 to read as 
is the obligated amount) : 

follows(amount shown 

Continued ... 

OPTIONAL FORM 33$ {4.M'; 
SpOlltored by GSA 
FAA (46 CFR) 53.110 



3 
REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED 

CONTINUATION SHEET GS-35F-0585J /CPSC-F-10-0027/0001 

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR 

COMPUSEARCH SOFTWARE SYSTEMS 

ITEM NO. 

(A) 

SUPPLIES/SERVICES 

(B) 

QUANTITY UNIT 

(C) (D) 

UNIT PRICE 

(El 
AMOUNT 

(F) 

0012 Training: 
Funded as 

Contract 
needed. 

Specialist or Requisitioner. EA 0.00 0.00 

OPTIONAL FORM '36 (4•..,) 
Spon.o",~ by GSA 
FAR ,4e erR) 53 110 


